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1211212Račun:

 81,372.04  68,908.70  12,463.34

09.05.22
10.05.22
10.05.22
11.05.22
12.05.22
12.05.22
13.05.22

Dat. nal.
5653
5654
5654
5655
5656
5656
5657

Sifakt
5
7
8
3

12
13
5

Rbr
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV

Opis
53
54
54
55
56
56
57

Brdok
09.05.22
10.05.22
10.05.22
11.05.22
12.05.22
12.05.22
13.05.22

Datdok
 0.00

 62,762.16
 0.00
 0.00

 4,664.98
 0.00

 13,944.90

Dug
 447.03

 0.00
 50,411.84
 12,718.43

 0.00
 5,331.40

 0.00

Pot
-447.03

 62,315.13
 11,903.29

-815.14
 3,849.84
-1,481.56

 12,463.34

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 09.05.2022 15.05.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA DANILOVGRAD

ŽIRO RAČUN-PRVA BANKA CRNE GORE


